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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
24.06.2017 - 16:41 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 56.69 566 27.13 29.56
2. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 58.55 514 28.43 30.12
3. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 59.83 481 28.19 31.64
4. Solecki Kamil 03 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 1:00.08 475 29.19 30.89
5. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 1:00.41 468 28.13 32.28
6. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:00.52 465 28.07 32.45
7. Kajzer Oliwier 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.96 455 28.76 32.20
8. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.92 434 28.30 33.62
9. Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 1:02.28 427 30.45 31.83

10. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:02.95 413 30.00 32.95
11. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.21 408 30.02 33.19
12. Dominiczak Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:03.45 404 30.38 33.07
13. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.56 402 30.63 32.93
14. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.06 392
15. Zynek Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.00 375 31.50 33.50
16. Bannikov Vladislav 03 RMKS Rybnik 1:05.12 373 30.87 34.25
17. Skorupski Oskar 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.46 368 31.38 34.08
18. Powcioł Dawid 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.91 360 31.04 34.87
19. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.94 360 31.05 34.89
20. Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:05.95 359 29.75 36.20
21. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:06.43 352 30.97 35.46
22. Matuszczak Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:07.38 337 31.54 35.84
23. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 1:07.76 331 32.52 35.24
24. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:07.85 330 32.12 35.73
25. Skoczylas Michał 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:08.02 328 32.67 35.35
26. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:08.05 327 32.27 35.78
27. Górnik Kacper 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:08.08 327 32.13 35.95
28. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:08.53 320 33.18 35.35
29. Adamczyk Jan 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:09.22 311
30. Drzazga Michał 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:09.39 308 32.85 36.54
31. Liszka Konrad 03 MOSM Tychy 1:10.98 288 33.64 37.34
32. Gruszka Wiktor 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.33 284 32.96 38.37
33. Lipowczan Mateusz 03 Delfin Cieszyn 1:12.65 269 34.43 38.22
34. Kurek Sebastian 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:14.37 250 35.38 38.99

15 lat

1. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 55.96 589 26.66 29.30
2. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 56.04 586 27.29 28.75
3. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 56.07 585 26.82 29.25
4. Porszke Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 58.53 514 27.85 30.68
5. Mrzygłód Michał 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 58.58 513 27.82 30.76
6. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 58.70 510 27.94 30.76
7. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 59.26 496 28.49 30.77
8. Nachyła Jakub 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.55 488 29.04 30.51
9. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 59.62 487 28.15 31.47

10. Sendacki Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 59.93 479 28.37 31.56
11. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.50 466 28.68 31.82
12. Adamski Jakub 02 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 1:00.61 463 28.93 31.68
13. Grabowski Tomasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.73 460 28.99 31.74
14. Holeczek Jakub 02 MKP Zabrze 1:00.93 456 29.19 31.74
15. Pawlik Kacper 02 MOSM Tychy 1:00.94 456
16. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.12 452 28.65 32.47
17. Tatura Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.33 447 30.05 31.28
18. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 1:01.46 444 29.19 32.27
19. Orłowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.55 442 30.48 31.07
20. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.58 442 29.00 32.58
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 32, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

21. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 1:01.83 436 29.98 31.85
22. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.38 425 30.10 32.28
23. Żak Maciej 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.47 423 29.35 33.12
24. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.68 419 29.97 32.71
25. Pronobis Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.21 408 30.10 33.11
26. Smolorz Dawid 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:03.33 406 30.00 33.33
27. Adamek Krzysztof 02 MKP Zabrze 1:03.48 403 30.25 33.23
28. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:03.57 401 29.84 33.73
29. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 1:04.25 389 30.04 34.21
30. Rubik Mikołaj 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:04.27 388 30.34 33.93
31. Susek Mikołaj 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.32 387 30.67 33.65
32. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.61 382 31.52 33.09
33. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:05.28 371 31.21 34.07
34. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.17 356 30.76 35.41
35. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:06.96 343 31.31 35.65
36. Parkitny Kamil 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:09.40 308 32.23 37.17
37. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:09.85 302 33.15 36.70

16 - 18 lat

1. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Młodzieżowy Klub Pływacki Wodn 52.87 698 25.93 26.94
2. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 53.76 664 26.06 27.70
3. Błądek Jędrzej 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.95 657 26.33 27.62
4. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 54.29 645 26.44 27.85
5. Biecki Szymon 00 Młodzieżowy Klub Pływacki Wodn 54.66 632 26.62 28.04
6. Stoszek Szymon 99 PWSZ Racibórz 55.05 618 26.58 28.47
7. Milbrant Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 55.89 591 27.57 28.32
8. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 56.06 585 27.13 28.93
9. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 56.50 572 27.47 29.03

10. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 56.86 561 27.15 29.71
11. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 56.97 558 27.20 29.77
12. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 57.26 549 27.90 29.36
13. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.28 549 26.72 30.56
14. Hencner Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 57.96 530 28.08 29.88
15. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.97 529 27.39 30.58
16. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.66 511 28.06 30.60
17. Respondek Remigiusz 01 AZS AWF Katowice 58.69 510 27.85 30.84
18. Muc Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.72 509 28.14 30.58
19. Łączny Michał 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 59.07 500 28.45 30.62
20. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 59.20 497 28.34 30.86
21. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 59.87 481 28.74 31.13
22. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.13 474 28.93 31.20
23. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.47 466 28.99 31.48
24. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.29 448 28.84 32.45
25. Wróbel Daniel 00 MOS Katowice 1:01.48 444 29.19 32.29

Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.48 444 28.71 32.77
27. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 1:03.51 402 29.23 34.28
28. Razmus Paweł 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.59 334 32.29 35.30
29. Krzykawski Michał 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:07.74 332 30.96 36.78
30. Adamczyk Ryszard 01 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:10.27 297 32.65 37.62

Open

1. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Młodzieżowy Klub Pływacki Wodn 52.87 698 25.93 26.94
2. Kurleto Piotr 00 AZS AGH Kraków 52.90 697 25.59 27.31
3. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 53.76 664 26.06 27.70
4. Błądek Jędrzej 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.95 657 26.33 27.62
5. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 53.98 656 25.93 28.05
6. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 54.29 645 26.44 27.85
7. Biecki Szymon 00 Młodzieżowy Klub Pływacki Wodn 54.66 632 26.62 28.04
8. Stoszek Szymon 99 PWSZ Racibórz 55.05 618 26.58 28.47
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

9. Stec Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 55.48 604 26.76 28.72
10. Szal Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 55.77 595 27.40 28.37
11. Milbrant Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 55.89 591 27.57 28.32
12. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 55.96 589 26.66 29.30
13. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 56.04 586 27.29 28.75
14. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 56.06 585 27.13 28.93
15. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 56.07 585 26.82 29.25
16. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 56.20 581 26.97 29.23
17. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 56.50 572 27.47 29.03
18. Rytter Igor SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 56.65 567 27.75 28.90
19. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 56.69 566 27.13 29.56
20. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 56.86 561 27.15 29.71
21. Lewandowski Michał 00 Zryw Opole 56.87 561 27.09 29.78
22. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 56.97 558 27.20 29.77
23. Szyndler Michał 00 Zryw Opole 57.09 554 28.32 28.77
24. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 57.26 549 27.90 29.36
25. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.28 549 26.72 30.56
26. Greber Artur SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 57.42 545 28.10 29.32
27. Hencner Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 57.96 530 28.08 29.88
28. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.97 529 27.39 30.58
29. Balicki Michał SWR 00 UKS Galicja Kraków 58.08 526 26.90 31.18
30. Mistrzak Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 58.14 525 28.22 29.92
31. Majda Adam 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 58.16 524 27.99 30.17
32. Szeląg Dawid 03 SP Meduza Pajęczno 58.24 522 27.67 30.57
33. Porszke Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 58.53 514 27.85 30.68
34. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 58.55 514 28.43 30.12
35. Mrzygłód Michał 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 58.58 513 27.82 30.76
36. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.66 511 28.06 30.60
37. Respondek Remigiusz 01 AZS AWF Katowice 58.69 510 27.85 30.84
38. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 58.70 510 27.94 30.76
39. Muc Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.72 509 28.14 30.58
40. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.02 502 28.61 30.41
41. Łączny Michał 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 59.07 500 28.45 30.62
42. Krystyniak Mateusz SR 00 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 59.20 497 28.34 30.86
43. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 59.26 496 28.49 30.77
44. Nachyła Jakub 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.55 488 29.04 30.51
45. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 59.62 487 28.15 31.47
46. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 59.83 481 28.19 31.64
47. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 59.87 481 28.74 31.13
48. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 59.89 480 28.94 30.95
49. Sendacki Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 59.93 479 28.37 31.56
50. Solecki Kamil 03 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 1:00.08 475 29.19 30.89
51. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.13 474 28.93 31.20
52. Szymczykowski Jakub 03 Zryw Opole 1:00.20 473 29.38 30.82
53. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 1:00.41 468 28.13 32.28
54. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.47 466 28.99 31.48
55. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.50 466 28.68 31.82
56. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:00.52 465 28.07 32.45
57. Adamski Jakub 02 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 1:00.61 463 28.93 31.68
58. Grabowski Tomasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.73 460 28.99 31.74
59. Holeczek Jakub 02 MKP Zabrze 1:00.93 456 29.19 31.74
60. Pawlik Kacper 02 MOSM Tychy 1:00.94 456
61. Kajzer Oliwier 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.96 455 28.76 32.20
62. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.12 452 28.65 32.47
63. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.29 448 28.84 32.45
64. Tatura Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.33 447 30.05 31.28
65. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 1:01.46 444 29.19 32.27
66. Wróbel Daniel 00 MOS Katowice 1:01.48 444 29.19 32.29

Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.48 444 28.71 32.77
68. Orłowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.55 442 30.48 31.07
69. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.58 442 29.00 32.58
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

70. Gibalski Kajetan SR 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 1:01.77 437 28.97 32.80
71. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 1:01.83 436 29.98 31.85
72. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:01.92 434 28.30 33.62
73. Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 Klub Olimpijczyka Mysłowice 1:02.28 427 30.45 31.83
74. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.38 425 30.10 32.28
75. Żak Maciej 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.47 423 29.35 33.12
76. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.68 419 29.97 32.71
77. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:02.95 413 30.00 32.95
78. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.21 408 30.02 33.19

Pronobis Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.21 408 30.10 33.11
80. Smolorz Dawid 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:03.33 406 30.00 33.33
81. Dominiczak Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:03.45 404 30.38 33.07
82. Adamek Krzysztof 02 MKP Zabrze 1:03.48 403 30.25 33.23
83. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 1:03.51 402 29.23 34.28
84. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.56 402 30.63 32.93
85. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:03.57 401 29.84 33.73
86. Janicki Tomasz 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 1:03.63 400 30.87 32.76
87. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.06 392
88. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 1:04.25 389 30.04 34.21
89. Rubik Mikołaj 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:04.27 388 30.34 33.93
90. Susek Mikołaj 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.32 387 30.67 33.65
91. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.61 382 31.52 33.09
92. Zynek Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.00 375 31.50 33.50
93. Bannikov Vladislav 03 RMKS Rybnik 1:05.12 373 30.87 34.25
94. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:05.28 371 31.21 34.07
95. Skorupski Oskar 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.46 368 31.38 34.08
96. Powcioł Dawid 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.91 360 31.04 34.87
97. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 1:05.94 360 31.05 34.89
98. Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:05.95 359 29.75 36.20
99. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.17 356 30.76 35.41

100. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:06.43 352 30.97 35.46
101. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 1:06.96 343 31.31 35.65
102. Matuszczak Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:07.38 337 31.54 35.84
103. Razmus Paweł 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.59 334 32.29 35.30
104. Krzykawski Michał 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:07.74 332 30.96 36.78
105. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 1:07.76 331 32.52 35.24
106. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:07.85 330 32.12 35.73
107. Skoczylas Michał 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:08.02 328 32.67 35.35
108. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:08.05 327 32.27 35.78
109. Górnik Kacper 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:08.08 327 32.13 35.95
110. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:08.53 320 33.18 35.35
111. Adamczyk Jan 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:09.22 311
112. Drzazga Michał 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:09.39 308 32.85 36.54
113. Parkitny Kamil 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:09.40 308 32.23 37.17
114. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 1:09.85 302 33.15 36.70
115. Adamczyk Ryszard 01 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 1:10.27 297 32.65 37.62
116. Liszka Konrad 03 MOSM Tychy 1:10.98 288 33.64 37.34
117. Gruszka Wiktor 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.33 284 32.96 38.37
118. Lipowczan Mateusz 03 Delfin Cieszyn 1:12.65 269 34.43 38.22
119. Kurek Sebastian 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:14.37 250 35.38 38.99


